
Bccredit0Q'

RJC

Best College
UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

RZ J. COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce (AUTONOMOUS)
(Hindi RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALACOLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)
Opposite Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai 400086, Maharashtra, INDIA.

Fax No: +91 22 25150957Tel No: +91 22 25151763Email: rjcollege@rjcollege.edu.inWebsite: www.rjcollege.edu.in

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the IJGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

Date:-Ol/08t2022

NOTICE

1)F.PARTMF.yr OF SOCIOLOGY

ORGANIZES

ALUMNI TALK

ON

EDUCATION

Dayz Tuesday

Date:-02i'08f2022

Timc:-7.45 am

Vcnue:-Room no-21B

(31?sÖe

ALL ARE CORDIALLY INVITED.

RAMN'RANJANJ i]' 'UNWALA COLLEGEOF A R yc,

Ghatkcpü : üqCE(AUTONOMOUS1, , . e.ti,nbai-.ivu 08 $ MaharashtraöINOt&.

2019: Star College Status by DBT
2010: IMC RBNQ Award 'Performance Excellence' for the year 20092008: Best College by University of Mumbai

2011: 'Best Teacher Award' by Government of Maharashtra 2013: DST-FIST 2014: DBT STAR College
2013 & 2014: 'Jagar Jaanivancha Award' by Govt, of Maharashtra 2016: ISO 14001:2015 2016: ISO 9001:2015 2017: ISO 27001:2013

2018: Autonomous Status by University Grants Commission (No. F. 22-1/2018(AC) - 28.05.2018) & by University of Mumbai (No.Aff./lCD/18-19/440 - 08.06.2018)



RJC

Best College
UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

R. JB COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce (AUTONOMOUS)
(Hindi RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALACOLLEGE ofArts, Science & Commerce)
Opposite Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai 400086, Maharashtra, INDIA.

Fax No: +91 22 25150957Tel No: +91 22 25151763Email: rjcollege@rjcollege.edu.inWebsite: www.rjcollege.edu.in

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

BROCHURE

HINDI VIDYA PRACHAR SAMITI'S

RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE
(AUTONOMOUS)

DEPARTMENT OF SOCIOLOGY
ORGANISES

xcereiled

900
t

Best College
UNIVERSITY of MUMBAI

ALUMNI TALK BY MS. DEEPALI GUPTA

DATE .- 02/07/2022

college c:4 t

196&
4

AUTONOMOUS

NAAC
Re-accredited

4 'A' Grade

Mumbai-40

TIME 7:45AM

ALL ARE CORDIALLY INVITED.

2019: Star College Status by DBT

VENUE:-ROOM NO 21

INCIPALRAMNtRANJAN JHUN,HUNWALA COLLEGEOF ARTS, SCIENCE & CC
Ghatkopar Mumbai-400 086, Maharashtra, INDIA

2008: Best College by University of Mumbai 2010: IMC RBNQ Award 'Performance Excellence' for the year 2009
2011: 'Best Teacher Award' by Government of Maharashtra 2013: DST-FIST 2014: DBT STAR College

2013 & 2014: 'Jagar Jaanivancha Award' by Govt, of Maharashtra 2016: ISO 14001:2015 2016: ISO 9001:2015 2017: ISO 27001:2013
2018: Autonomous Status by University Grants Commission (No. F. 22-112018(AC) - 28.05.2018) & by University of Mumbai (No.Aff./lCD/18-19/440 - 08.06.2018)



Bccredito«

0

RJC
'SO 9001

Best College
UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

R. Ja COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce (AUTONOMOUS)
(Hindi RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE ofArts, Science & Commerce)
Opposite Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai 400086, Maharashtra, INDIA.

Tel No: +91 22 25151763 Fax No: +91 22 25150957Email: rjcollege@rjcollege.edu.inWebsite: www.rjcollege.edu.in

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

cv

Education History

Bachelor of Education

•

(Beed) from Mumbai
University. Pillai
College of Education
and Research
Bachelors of Arts
(Sociology)
Ramniranjan
jhunjhunwala college,

Persuing

2021-2023

June 2018 --

May 2021DEEPALI
GUPTA

Contact
160/20, Guru uanak Uagar.L.E.S

9 Marg GhatkoparWest

guptadeepalirajesh(üstudent.m
es.ac-in

Skills

L cmmunicatioa
manager-nert

Active

Language known
English Hindi

c
of

1963

ge-accvedtedGrade

ghatkopar (w)
( HSC )Higher
Secondary
Examination
Ramniranjan

February

jhunjhunwala colleger

ghatkopar (w)
( SSC ) Senior
Secondary
Examination
Michael High school

Work Experience

• Fresher

Intrest

• Dance
• Cocking

March

-2017

-2016

INCIPAL
RAMNIRANJANJ COtXEGE
OF ARTS, SCIENCE
Ghatkopar Mumbai-4CC 086,

2019: Star College Status by DBT
2008: Best College by University of Mumbai 2010: IMC RBNQ Award 'Performance Excellence' for the year 2009

2011: 'Best Teacher Award' by Government of Maharashtra 2013: DST-FIST 2014: DBT STAR College

2013 & 2014: 'Jagar Jaanivancha Award' by Govt, of Maharashtra 2016: ISO 14001:2015 2016: ISO 9001:2015 2017: ISO 27001:2013
2018: Autonomous Status by University Grants Commission (No. F. 22-1/2018(AC) - 28.05.2018) & by University of Mumbai (No.Aff./lCD/18-19/440 - 08.06.2018)



>ccrediteo

R.JC

Best College
UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

R. J. COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce (AUTONOMOUS)
(Hindi RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALACOLLEGE ofArts, Science & Commerce)
Opposite Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai 400086, Maharashtra, INDIA.
Website: www.rjcollege.edu.in Email: rjcollege@rjcollege.edu.in Tel No: +91 22 25151763 Fax No: +91 22 25150957

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

Report of Alumni talk

The department of sociology had organized an Alumni talk by Ms. Deepali Gupta
on August 2, 2022. Alumni shared her valuable thoughts and experience being a

B.ED student and working with NGO's. Students learned the importance of Social
work as a career and about how the B.Ed degree can be used in their life. Students
were acquainted with the importance of specialization in Sociology subject and

how it will help in building a career for future life. The focus of this interactive
session was to expose the current batch of TYBA Sociology students to the varied

higher studies options as well as career options available in the field of Sociology.

R e-accreditedGode

2019: Star College Status by DBT

RAMN!RANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGEOF ARTS, SCIENCE & (AUTONOMOUS)Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai-400 03 6, Maharashtra, INDIA

2008: Best College by University of Mumbai 2010: IMC RBNQ Award 'Performance Excellence' for the year 2009
2011: 'Best Teacher Award' by Government of Maharashtra 2013: DST-FIST 2014: DBT STAR College

2013 & 2014: 'Jagar Jaanivancha Award' by Govt, of Maharashtra 2016: ISO 14001:2015 2016: ISO 9001:2015 2017: ISO 27001:2013
2018: Autonomous Status by University Grants Commission (No. F. 22-1/2018(AC) - 28.05.2018) & by University of Mumbai (No.Aff./lCD/18-19/440 - 08.06.2018)



RJC
Go

Best College
UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

R. J. COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce (AUTONOMOUS)
(Hindi RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALACOLLEGE ofArts, Science & Commerce)
Opposite Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai 400086, Maharashtra, INDIA.

Tel No: +91 22 25151763 Fax No: +91 22 25150957Email: rjcollege@rjcollege.edu.inWebsite: www.rjcollege.edu.in

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

PHOTOGRAPHS

F1$.JtæpflLIJUPTh
azurtnt

(30 -

Gie

Gooe

Mumbai, Maharashtra, India
j.p. road
3WP6+RWM. Shiva' Nagar. COS Ghatkopar west.
Mumbai.

'9.08710"L
Long 72.909656•
02t08t22 00:04 AM

Mumbai, Maharashtra, India

J.P. road opposite ramniranjan Jhun Jhtm waia college, 3WP5•RWM. Shival
CGS Colom, West, Murnbai. Maharashtra 400086, India

Lat 19.0870820

02/08/22 09:03 AM

NCIPAL
RAMNtRANJAN COLLEGE

ARTS, SCIENCE
(AUTON(YAOUS)

Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai-400 036,

2019: Star College Status by DBT
2008: Best College by University of Mumbai 2010: IMC RBNQ Award 'Performance Excellence' for the year 2009

2011: 'Best Teacher Award' by Government of Maharashtra 2013: DST-FIST 2014: DBT STAR College
2013 & 2014: 'Jagar Jaanivancha Award' by Govt, of Maharashtra 2016: ISO 14001:2015 2016: ISO 9001:2015 2017: ISO 27001:2013

2018: Autonomous Status by University Grants Commission (No. F. 22-1/2018(AC) - 28.05.2018) & by University of Mumbai (No.Aff./lCD/18-19/440 - 08.06.2018)



p.ccreditee

RJC
0 9001120+

Best College
UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

R. J. COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce (AUTONOMOUS)
(Hindi RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE ofArts, Science & Commerce)
Opposite Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai 400086, Maharashtra, INDIA.

Fax No: +91 22 25150957Tel No: +91 22 25151763Email: rjcollege@rjcollege.edu.inWebsite: www.rjcollege.edu.in

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

LIST OF STUDENTS

SR NO
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13
14

15

16

17

18

19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

FULL NAME
Sumeet Rai

Uzma Shaikh Mehmood
Shaikh Ayesha Bano Akhtar

Shraddha Singh
Ayushi Gundal
Khan Nazim

Sadhana Subhash Yadav
Rajpurkar Aysha mubeen yasmeen

Shaheen Chaudhary
Khan Madiha Shakeel Ahmed Rabia

Madeeha makbool
Simran

Nikita Ramesh Manthapuram
Nishita

Choudhari rabia
Khan Rukhsar nooruddin

Sanskar Pandey
Umaira Ismail boat

Shruti Devdas kamble
Ruchi ashok pal

Choudhari rabia mohd shamim
Ritupal lalachand
Rashmi R dubey
Habiba khan

Iram sajid khan
Abhishek
Mohd saud
Kashaf Khan

Shubham Ashok Shukla
Kavita navonath Kamat

Shaikh kulsum faizan Fatima
Khushi Singh

Khan

Komal Kumari saw
Habiba khan

Khan mahireen
Pallavi Vishwakarma

Shambhu
Sudarshan

Shaikh misbah naaz Mohammad Salim

ROLL NO
706
701

742
722
737
719
744
748
749
751

734
759
735
473
717
746
724
752
733
754
717
753
727
709
714
715
739
721

707
720
758
704
718
757
709
711

741

725
743
738

2019: Star College Status by DBT

DIVISION
c
c
c
c
c
c
c
c
c
c
c
c
c
c
c
c
c
c
c
c
c
c
c
c
c
c
c
c
c
c
c
c
c
c
c
c
c
c
c
c

fiÅMh3\RANJAN cot A-FGC

OF ARTS, SCIENCE &
0b 6, Maharashtra,

2008: Best College by University of Mumbai 2010: IMC RBNQ Award 'Performance
2011: 'Best Teacher Award' by Government of Maharashtra 2013: DST-FIST 2014: DBT STAR College

3 & 2014: 'Jagar Jaanivancha Award' by Govt, of Maharashtra 2016: ISO 14001:2015 2016: ISO 9001:2015 2017: ISO 27001:2013
2018: u onomous Status by University Grants Commission (No. F. 22-1/2018(AC) - 28.05.2018) & by University of Mumbai (No.Aff./ICD/18-19/440 - 08.06.2018)



Exccrediteq

RJC

Best College
UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

Rn Ja COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce (AUTONOMOUS)
(Hindi Samiti,s RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALACOLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)
Opposite Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai 400086, Maharashtra, INDIA.

Fax No: +91 22 25150957Tel No: +91 22 25151763Email: rjcollege@rjcollege.edu.inWebsite: www.rjcollege.edu.in

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the IJGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

41

42
43
44
45

of • •

04 Re -accxedtedGrade

Shaikh Afreen
Shaikh Mahek abdul gaffar
Srividya Suryanarayan

Ruchi ashok
Bhagyashree

708
731

732
754
736

c
c
c
c
c

'PALRAMNIRANJAN J •siüHUNWALA COLLEGEOF ARTS, SCIENCE & CCMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)Ghatkopar (W), 086, Maharashtra, INDIA

2019: Star College Status by DBT
2010: IMC RBNQ Award 'Performance Excellence' for the year 20092008: Best College by University of Mumbai

2011: 'Best Teacher Award' by Government of Maharashtra 2013: DST-FIST 2014: DBT STAR College
2013 & 2014: 'Jagar Jaanivancha Award' by Govt, of Maharashtra 2016: ISO 14001:2015 2016: ISO 9001:2015 2017: ISO 27001:2013

2018: Autonomous Status by University Grants Commission (No. F. 22-1/2018(AC) - 28.05.2018) & by University of Mumbai (No.Aff./lCD/18-19/440 - 08.06.2018)



RJC
'SO 9001

Best College
UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

Rn J. COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce (AUTONOMOUS)
(Hindi RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALACOLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)
Opposite Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai 400086, Maharashtra, INDIA.

Tel No: +91 22 25151763 Fax No: +91 22 25150957Email: rjcollege@rjcollege.edu.inWebsite: www.rjcollege.edu.in

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

CERTIFICATE

H.V.P'S RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

GHATKOPAR (W) MUMBAI-400086
2022

AWARD
DEPARTMENTOF SOCIOLOGY

nest College

CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION
AWARDED TO

PARTICIPATEDSAUD MANSOORI MOHD
IN THE ALUMNI TALK ORGANISED BY THE DEPARTMENT OF SOCIOLOGY ON

TUESDAY, 2nd AUGUST IN THE YEAR 2022-2023.

DR.SHASHI A MISHRA
(HEAD, DEPARTMENTOF SOCIOLOGY)

•t%t.19

Re-accredited
-k

Grade

MRS. HE-ENA SHAIKH
( FACULTY, DEPARTMENTOF SOCIOLOGY)

p PAL
RAMN!RANJAN JHUN,IVUNWAL.A COLLEGE

& (AUTONOMOUS)
Ghatkopar Murnbai-400 036, Maharashüa,4NDlÅ

2019: Star College Status by DBT
2010: IMC RBNQ Award 'Performance Excellence' for the year 20092008: Best College by University of Mumbai

2011: 'Best Teacher Award' by Government of Maharashtra 2013: DST-FIST 2014: DBT STAR College

2013 & 2014: 'Jagar Jaanivancha Award' by Govt, of Maharashtra 2016: ISO 14001:2015 2016: ISO 9001:2015 2017: ISO 27001:2013
2018: Autonomous Status by IJniversity Grants Commission (No. F. 22-1/2018(AC) - 28.05.2018) & by University of Mumbai (No.Aff./ICD/18-19/440 - 08.06.2018)


