

(Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

Date:-01/08/2022

NOTICE

DEPARTMENT OF SOCIOLOGY

ORGANIZES

ALUMNI TALK

ON

HIGHER EDUCATION

Day: Tuesday

Date:-02/08/2022

Time:-7.45 am

Venue:-Room no-21B

ALL ARE CORDIALLY INVITED.





(Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

BROCHURE

HINDI VIDYA PRACHAR SAMITI'S

RAMNIRANIAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)

DEPARTMENT OF SOCIOLOGY

ORGANISES





ALUMNI TALK BY MS. DEEPALI GUPTA

DATE :- 02/07/2022

TIME: - 7:45AM

VENUE:-ROOM NO 21

ALL ARE CORDIALLY INVITED.



PRINCIPAL
RAMNIRANJAN JHUN HUNWALA COLLEGE
OF ARTS, SCIENCE & CO MERCE (AUTONOMOUS)
Ghalkopar (W), Mumbai-400 086, Maharashtra, INDIA



(Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

CV



DEEPALI GUPTA

Contact

- 160/20. Guru Nanak Nagar, L.B.S Marg Ghatkopar West
- guptadeepalirajesh@student.m es.ac.in

Skills

- Leadership
- Presentation skills
- Learning skills
- Communication skills
- · Time management skills
- Active listening skills

Language known

English, Hindi

Education History

 Bachelor of Education (B.ed) from Mumbai University. Pillai College of Education and Research

Persuing 2021-2023

 Bachelors of Arts (Sociology)
 Ramniranjan jhunjhunwala college,

ghatkopar (w)

June 2018 -May 2021

(HSC)Higher
 Secondary February -2017
 Examination
 Ramniranjan
 jhunjhunwala college,
 ghatkopar (w)

 (SSC) Senior Secondary

March -2016

Examination
Michael High school

Work Experience

Fresher

Intrest

- Dance
- Cocking



RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS) Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai-400 086, Maharashira, NOIA



(Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

Report of Alumni talk

The department of sociology had organized an Alumni talk by Ms. Deepali Gupta on August 2, 2022. Alumni shared her valuable thoughts and experience being a B.ED student and working with NGO's. Students learned the importance of Social work as a career and about how the B.Ed degree can be used in their life. Students were acquainted with the importance of specialization in Sociology subject and how it will help in building a career for future life. The focus of this interactive session was to expose the current batch of TYBA Sociology students to the varied higher studies options as well as career options available in the field of Sociology.



PRINCIPAL
RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE
OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)
Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai-400 08 6, Maharashtra, INDIA



(Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)

Opposite Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai 400086, Maharashtra, INDIA.

Website: www.rjcollege.edu.in Email: rjcollege@rjcollege.edu.in Tel No: +91 22 25151763 Fax No: +91 22 25150957

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

PHOTOGRAPHS





AUTONOMOUS

NAAC

Re-accredited

Re-accredited

Re-accredited

Re-accredited

Re-accredited

Re-accredited

RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS) Ghatkopar (W), Mumbal-400 086, Maharashtra, INDIA



(Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)

Opposite Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai 400086, Maharashtra, INDIA. Tel No: +91 22 25151763 Fax No: +91 22 25150957 Website: www.rjcollege.edu.in Email: rjcollege@rjcollege.edu.in

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

LIST OF STUDENTS

SR NO	FULL NAME	ROLL NO	DIVISION
1	Sumeet Rai	706	С
2	Uzma Shaikh Mehmood	701	С
3	Shaikh Ayesha Bano Akhtar	742	С
4	Shraddha Singh	722	С
5	Ayushi Gundal	737	С
6	Khan Nazim	719	С
7	Sadhana Subhash Yadav	744	С
8	Rajpurkar Aysha mubeen yasmeen	748	С
9	Shaheen Chaudhary	749	С
10	Khan Madiha Shakeel Ahmed Rabia	751	С
11	Madeeha makbool	734	С
12	Simran	759	С
<u>13</u>	Nikita Ramesh Manthapuram	735	С
14	Nishita	473	С
<u>15</u>	Choudhari rabia	717	С
16	Khan Rukhsar nooruddin	746	С
17	Sanskar Pandey	724	С
18	Umaira Ismail boat	752	С
<u>19</u>	Shruti Devdas kamble	733	С
20	Ruchi ashok pal	754	С
21	Choudhari rabia mohd shamim	717	С
22	Ritupal lalachand	753	С
23	Rashmi R dubey	727	С
24	Habiba khan	709	С
<u>25</u>	Iram sajid khan	714	С
26	Abhishek	715	С
27	Mohd saud	739	С
28	Kashaf Khan	721	С
29	Shubham Ashok Shukla	707	С
30	Kavita navonath Kamat	720	С
31	Shaikh kulsum faizan Fatima	758	С
32	Khushi singh	704	С
33	Khan	718	С
34	Komal Kumari saw	757	С
<u>35</u>	Habiba khan	709	С
36	Khan mahireen	711	С
37	Pallavi Vishwakarma	741	С
38	Shambhu	725	С
<u>39</u>	Sudarshan	743	С
40	Shaikh misbah naaz Mohammad Salim	738	С

RAMNIRANJAN 2008: Best College by University of Mumbai 2010: IMC RBNQ Award 'Performance Excellence Why year 2009 400 086, Maharashtra, IND 2011: Best Teacher Award' by Government of Maharashtra 2010: Performance Excellence Why year 2009

2011: 'Best Teacher Award' by Government of Maharashtra 2013: DST-FIST 2014: DBT STAR College 2016: ISO 14001:2015 2016: ISO 9001:2015 2017: ISO 27001:2013

2018: Autonomous Status by University Grants Commission (No. F. 22-1/2018(AC) - 28.05.2018) & by University of Mumbai (No.Aff./ICD/18-19/440 - 08.06.2018)



(Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

41	Shaikh Afreen	708	С
42	Shaikh Mahek abdul gaffar	731	С
43	Srividya Suryanarayan	732	С
44	Ruchi ashok	754	С
45	Bhagyashree	736	С



PRINCIPAL
RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE
OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)
Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai-400 086, Maharashtra, INDIA



(Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

CERTIFICATE

H.V.P'S RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

GHATKOPAR (W) MUMBAI-400086

DEPARTMENT OF SOCIOLOGY

CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION

AWARDED TO

SAUD MANSOORI MOHD OF TYBA CLASS PARTICIPATED
IN THE ALUMNI TALK ORGANISED BY THE DEPARTMENT OF SOCIOLOGY ON
TUESDAY, 2nd AUGUST IN THE YEAR 2022-2023.

DR.SHASHI A MISHRA (HEAD, DEPARTMENT OF SOCIOLOGY)

MRS. HEENA SHAIKH (FACULTY, DEPARTMENT OF SOCIOLOGY)



PRINTPAL
RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE
Of JAIS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)
Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai-400 086, Maharashtra, INDIA